
5:00am

5:30am

6:00am

6:30am

7:00am

7:30am

8:00am

8:30am

9:00am

9:30am

10:00am

10:30am

11:00am

11:30am

12:00pm

12:30pm

1:00pm

1:30pm

2:00pm

2:30pm

3:00pm

3:30pm

4:00pm

4:30pm

5:00pm

5:30pm

6:00pm

6:30pm

7:00pm

7:30pm

8:00pm

8:30pm

9:00pm

9:30pm

10:00pm

10:30pm

11:00pm

11:30pm

12:00am

12:30am

1:00am

1:30am

2:00am

2:30am

3:00am

3:30am

4:00am

4:30am

M O N DAY T U E S DAY W E D N E S DAY T H U RS DAY F R I DAY SAT U R DAY S U N DAY

ALL TIMES CENTRAL SUBJECT TO CHANGE

Maverick

Wanted: Dead or Alive

Wanted: Dead or Alive

Have Gun, Will Travel

Have Gun, Will Travel

Rawhide

The High Chaparral

Cheyenne

MacGyver

Walker, Texas Ranger

Walker, Texas Ranger

Star Trek: Deep Space Nine

Star Trek: Voyager

Star Trek: Enterprise

Baywatch

House

House

The District

The District

Renegade

Walker, 
Texas Ranger

Walker, 
Texas Ranger

Walker, 
Texas Ranger

Wonder Woman

MacGyver

MacGyver

Martial Law

Baywatch

Walker, 
Texas Ranger

Walker, 
Texas Ranger

Black Sheep 
Squadron

Black Sheep 
Squadron

Tour of Duty

Tour of Duty

Combat!

Combat!

The Rat Patrol

The Rat Patrol

Twelve O’Clock High

The District

The District

The District

Walking Wild

Dragonfly TV Sports

Batman

Batman

Wonder Woman

Walker, Texas Ranger

Walker, Texas Ranger

Walker, Texas Ranger

Walker, Texas Ranger

Walker, Texas Ranger

Nash Bridges

Nash Bridges

Star Trek

Star Trek: The Next 
Generation

Star Trek: Deep 
Space Nine

Star Trek: Voyager

Star Trek: Enterprise

Baywatch

House

House

House

The District

The Adventures 
of Superman

The Adventures 
of Superman

The Adventures 
of Superman

The Adventures 
of Superman

Family Style with Chef Jeff

Now Eat This! 
With Rocco DiSpirito

Nash Bridges Monk JAG MacGyver Hawaii Five-O

Law & Order: 
Special 

Victims Unit

Chicago
Fire

Dateline

Dateline

Chicago P.D.

Chicago P.D

The Re-Inventors
Science Max: 

Experiments at Large

The Adventures 
of Superman

The Adventures 
of Superman

Weekly Schedule


