

## Weekly Schedule



	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY	SUNDAY
5:00am			Maverick			The Adventures of Superman	The Re-Inventors
5:30am			Maverick			The Adventures of Superman	Science Max: Experiments at Large
6:00am			Wanted: Dead or Alive			Renegade	Walking Wild
6:30am			Wanted: Dead or Alive			Keriegade	Dragonfly TV Sports
7:00am			Have Gun, Will Travel			Walker,	Family Style with Chef Jeff
7:30am			Have Gun, Will Travel			Texas Ranger	Now Eat This! With Rocco DiSpirito
8:00am			Rawhide			Walker,	Batman
8:30am						Texas Ranger	Batman
9:00am			The High Chaparral			Walker, Texas Ranger	Wonder Woman
9:30am						rexas Nariger	The Adventures
10:00am			Cheyenne			Wonder Woman	of Superman The Adventures
10:30am							of Superman The Adventures
11:00am 11:30am						MacGyver	of Superman The Adventures
12:00pm							of Superman
12:30pm						MacGyver	Walker, Texas Ranger
1:00pm							
1:30pm	Nash Bridges	Monk	JAG	MacGyver	Hawaii Five-O	Martial Law	Walker, Texas Ranger
2:00pm							
2:30pm						Baywatch	Walker, Texas Ranger
3:00pm						Walker,	
3:30pm						Texas Ranger	Walker, Texas Ranger
4:00pm						Walker,	
4:30pm			MacGyver			Texas Ranger	Walker, Texas Ranger
5:00pm			Malla Ton Brown			Black Sheep	Nash Duidese
5:30pm			Walker, Texas Ranger			Squadron	Nash Bridges
6:00pm			Walker, Texas Ranger			Black Sheep	Nooh Deidoo
6:30pm			walker, rexas kariger			Squadron	Nash Bridges
7:00pm				Dateline		Tour of Duty	Star Trek
7:30pm	Law & Order: Special	Chicago	Dateline	Dateline	Chicago P.D	lour or Duty	Star Her
8:00pm	Victims Unit	Fire	Butchile	Chicago P.D.	Criicugo i .D	Tour of Duty	Star Trek: The Next
8:30pm				Cilicago i .D.		lour of Buty	Generation
9:00pm	Star Trek: Deep Space Nine					Combat!	Star Trek: Deep
9:30pm			, ,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,				Space Nine
10:00pm			Star Trek: Voyager			Combat!	Star Trek: Voyager
10:30pm							
11:00pm			Star Trek: Enterprise			The Rat Patrol	Star Trek: Enterprise
11:30pm						The Rat Patrol	
12:00am			Baywatch			Twelve O'Clock High	Baywatch
12:30am 1:00am							
1:00am 1:30am			House				House
2:00am						The District	
2:30am			House				House
3:00am							
3:30am			The District			The District	House
4:00am							
4:30am			The District			The District	The District

ALL TIMES CENTRAL SUBJECT TO CHANGE